University of Montana

ScholarWorks at University of Montana

University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present

University Relations

5-12-1971

Medora selected for summer workshop in New York

University of Montana--Missoula. Office of University Relations

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases Let us know how access to this document benefits you.

Recommended Citation

University of Montana--Missoula. Office of University Relations, "Medora selected for summer workshop in New York" (1971). *University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present.* 24996. https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases/24996

This News Article is brought to you for free and open access by the University Relations at ScholarWorks at University of Montana. It has been accepted for inclusion in University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present by an authorized administrator of ScholarWorks at University of Montana. For more information, please contact scholarworks@mso.umt.edu.

news

Information Services • University of Montana • Missoula, Montana 59801 • (406) 243-2522

IMMEDIATELY

sale/med./dg 5-12-71 local

MEDORA SELECTED FOR SUMMER WORKSHOP IN NEW YORK

MISSOULA --

10 55

Dr. Rustem S. Medora, an assistant professor of pharmacy at the University of Montana, has been selected to participate in a workshop entitled "Plant Cell and Tissue Culture" this summer at the W. Alton Jones Cell Science Center, Lake Placid, N.Y.

Dr. Medora is one of 24 selected from applicants in Europe, Canada and the U.S. to participate in the workshop.

###